Race Date

September 30, 23

Bib No

Name

Team -

2 Columbia City

Team Score (places): 15

1 8453
2 8446
3 8449
4 8465
5 8466
6 8464
7 8456
8 8460
9 8452
10 8441
11 8444
12 8450
13 8454
14 8458
15 8443
16 8451
17 8442

Team -

Landon Meyers
Emmanuel Dittlinger
Chase Graves
Maylan Wagner
Devon Whiteleather
Alex Vasquez

Luc Norden

Reece Rizzo

lan Meyers

Ryan Baxter

Austin Byall
Hayden Gresley
Bailey Moctezuma
Gavin Platz

Steven Boyd

Evan Leatherman
Caden Bergman

6 Leo

Team Score (places): 50

8572
8565
8571
8567
8569
8562
8570

~NOoO b~ WDNPRE

Team -

William Perkins
Nathan Gustafson
Austin Parmerlee
Seth Jordan

Kyler Loraine
Sam Fowerbaugh
Scott McClintock

5 Huntington North

Team Score (places): 89

8543
8536
8539
8545
8533

a b~ WDN PP

Team -

Team Score (places): 105

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Jake Stevens
Graden Fields
Parker Miller
Aaron Youngman
Hayden Chopson

3 DeKalb

NE8 High School Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:49.33
SO 1 1 18:16.18 18:16.18 0:00.00
FR 2 3 18:52.32 37:08.50 0:36.14
JR 3 6 18:54.13 56:02.63 0:37.95
SO 4 10 18:55.77 1:14:58.40 0:39.59
JR 5 15 19:08.25 1:34:06.65 0:52.07
FR (8) (23) 19:15.79 1:53:22.44  0:59.61
FR (9) (32) 19:24.74 2:12:47.18  1:08.56
JR More Than 7 19:34.32 2:32:21.50 1:18.14
JR More Than 7 19:45.82 2:52:07.32 1:29.64
FR More Than 7 20:21.57 3:12:28.89 2:05.39
SR More Than 7 20:21.79 3:32:50.68 2:05.61
JR More Than 7 20:40.93 3:53:31.61 2:24.75
JR More Than 7 20:44.80 4:14:16.41 2:28.62
FR More Than 7 20:59.83 4:35:16.24 2:43.65
SO More Than 7 22:07.43 4:57:23.67 3:51.25
SO More Than 7 22:38.75 5:20:02.42 4:22.57
SR More Than 7 25:08.21 5:45:10.63 6:52.03
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:02.41
FR 6 6 19:09.46 19:09.46 0:00.00
SO 7 13 19:13.33 38:22.79 0:03.87
SR 11 24 20:33.10 58:55.89 1:23.64
JR 12 36 20:33.15 1:19:29.04 1:23.69
JR 14 50 20:42.99 1:40:12.03 1:33.53
SO (20) (70) 21:42.18 2:01:54.21  2:32.72
SO (27) (97) 27:40.28 2:29:34.49  8:30.82
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:06.92
SO 13 13 20:40.31 20:40.31 0:00.00
FR 15 28 21:05.71 41:46.02 0:25.40
FR 16 44 21:11.55 1:02:57.57 0:31.24
JR 17 61 21:32.81 1:24:30.38 0:52.50
FR 28 89 36:04.23 2:00:34.61 15:23.92
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:34.16
1 09/30/23 02:42:23 PM



NE8 High School Cross Country Meet

Race Date
September 30, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 3 DeKalb Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 22:34.16
1 8489 Desmond Ramos SO 18 18 21:36.22 21:36.22 0:00.00
2 8494 Alexander Stahl FR 19 37 21:39.58  43:15.80 0:03.36
3 8480 Griffin Elkins SO 21 58 22:20.33 1:05:36.13 0:44.11
4 8484 Hayden Larowe FR 23 81 22:4450 1:28:20.63 1.08.28
5 8481 Greer Exford FR 24 105 24:30.15 1:52:50.78 2:53.93
6 8495 Alex Stuckey SR (25) (130) 25:33.83 2:18:24.61 3:57.61
7 8491 Matthew Scheumann FR (26) (156) 25:48.33 2:44:12.94 4:12.11
8 8490 Gavin Richardson SR More Than 7 28:37.33 3:12:50.27 7:01.11
9 8478 Connor Clingan SO More Than 7 36:50.34 3:49:40.61 15:14.12

10 8479 Jesse Clingan FR More Than 7 41:03.42 4:30:44.03 19:27.20

Team- 1 Bellmont Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 8407 Caleb Adams SR 10 10 20:32.95 20:32.95 0:00.00
2 8416 Cole Sipe SO 22 32 22:34.46 43:07.41 2:01.51

Results available at www.thtiming.com 2 09/30/23 02:42:23 PM



